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School Code: 75364 Admissior'l No : 54420

5.

6.

7.

TC No : 2412024-25

1, Name of PuPil

2. Mother's Name

3. Father's / Guardian's Name

4. Date of birth (in Christian Era) according to

Admission Register in figures and words

NationalitY

Religron & Caste

Whether the candidate belongs to :

SCneduteO Caste or Scheduled Tribe or OBC

Date of first admission in the school with class :

Class in which the pupil last studied in figures & words:

School/Board Annual examination last taken :

with result

11. Whether Failed, if so once/twice in the same class :

12. Sublects Studied :

13. Whether qualified for promotion to the higher class

lf so, to whtch class in figures and words

14. Date of pupil's last attendance at school

15. Month upto which the pupilhas paid schooldues

16. Any Fee Concession availed of' lf so the nature of

such concession

AGNEYA RINTO

SILPA RINTO

RINTO JOSEPH

01r04r2016
First-April-Two thousand sixteen

lndian

Christian
NA

28103t2023 UKG

sTD ll (CLASS TWO)

STD II, PROMOTED TO STD III

NA

I.ENGLISH 2.MALAYALAM

3.HINDI 4.MATHEMATICS

s.EVS 6.

Yes
sTD lll (CLASS THREE)

20t03t2025

MARCH 2025

NA

" 
177

: 169

:NA

: DRAWIiIG

GOOD
27t0312025

0210412025

PARENTS REQUEST

NIL

Dr.Gecirge Kolanche

8.

9.

10

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.
22.

23.

24

25

Total No. of working days in the academic session

Total No. of working days pupil present in the school

Whether NCC CadeUBoy ScouUGirl Guide
(detail maY be given)

Games played or extra-curricular activities
in which PuPil usuallY took Part
(mention achievement level therein)

Generalcondubt
Date of application for certificate

Date of issue of certificate

. Reason for leaving the school

Any other remarks

PRINCIPAL - .-O'
cresceni' pruiil'-s.h oot 6?

Chalakudy, Kerala-690307
Aff.No: 930409

gltt

E


